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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Scostamento 

Z831351DA5
CONTEGGIO
COPIE
TRIMESTRALE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ELETTRONIC
S.N.C.
01040810192

104.63
23/02/2015
23/02/2015 

104.63 0.00

Z8613419A6
CARTUCCIA
STAMPANTE E
MATERIALE
UFFICIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI SRL
01427480197

189.9
30/03/2015
30/03/2015 

189.9 0.00

Z8A138843A
LABORATORIO
TEATRALE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

DOC SERVIZI
SOC. COOP.
02198100238

960
09/03/2015
09/03/2015 

960 0.00

Z8A16F3D2A
TRASPORTO
ALUNNI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

AUTOGUIDOVIE
S.P.A.
11907120155

189
04/11/2015
04/11/2015 

189 0.00

Z8F138DBDB
ACQUISTO
CARTUCCE E
TONER

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI SRL
01427480197

97.7
10/03/2015
10/03/2015 

97.7 0.00
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CIG/Oggetto
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contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€
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Inizio/Fine
lavori
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€

Scostamento 

Z8F176912B
MATERIALE DI
PULIZIA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

PANZERI S.R.L.
01366740163

74.08
03/12/2015
03/12/2015 

74.08 0.00

Z9115211D7
FORNITURA
REGISTRI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GRUPPO
SPAGGIARI
PARMA S.P.A.
00150470342

380
24/06/2015
24/06/2015 

380 0.00

Z9116C9D78
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI SRL
01427480197

847.9
28/10/2015
28/10/2015 

847.9 0.00

Z9315F0C35
INTERVENTI
TECNICI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SAGE CREMA
S.A.S.
01049320193

1300
07/09/2015
07/09/2015 

1300 0.00

Z941737565
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

LEGLER ITALIA
S.R.L.
02761940218

113.56
23/11/2015
23/11/2015 

113.56 0.00

Z951478C97
workshop lingua
francese

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SMILE
COOPERATIVA
SOCIALE
03426740365

561
08/05/2015
08/05/2015 

561 0.00



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Scostamento 

Z951755713
LIBRI DIDATTICI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

EDIZIONI
CENTRO STUDI
ERICKSON
S.R.L.
01063120222

137.22
30/11/2015
30/11/2015 

137.22 0.00

Z9A1630BBE
MATERIALE
EDUCAZIONE
FISICA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

CISALFA
SPORT S.P.A.
05352580962

316.8
23/09/2015
23/09/2015 

316.8 0.00

Z9B164857E
NOLEGGIO
FOTOCOPIATORE 

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

DIGILAND
S.R.L.
02813510167

45
29/09/2015
29/09/2015 

45 0.00

Z9D1673A3E
INTERVENTI
TECNICI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SAGE CREMA
S.A.S.
01049320193

1125
09/10/2015
09/10/2015 

1125 0.00

ZA21636D01
FORNITURA
MATERIALE DI
PULIZIA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

PANZERI S.R.L.
01366740163

2337.73
24/09/2015
24/09/2015 

2337.73 0.00

ZA51398972
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI SRL
01427480197

125
11/03/2015
11/03/2015 

125 0.00

ZA5140D638
INTERVENTI
TECNICI

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

SAGE CREMA
S.A.S.
01049320193

700
10/04/2015
10/04/2015 

700 0.00



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Scostamento 

ZAD1495809
VIAGGIO
D'ISTRUZIONE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

S.A.P. di
Bellocchio e
Maringoni S.N.C.
00993990191

2622
15/05/2015
15/05/2015 

2622 0.00

ZAD1624BCA
VIAGGIO
ISTRUZIONE
EXPO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

S.A.P. di
Bellocchio e
Maringoni S.N.C.
00993990191

1836.36
21/09/2015
21/09/2015 

1836.36 0.00

ZAE1571830
INTERVENTI
TECNICI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SAGE CREMA
S.A.S.
01049320193

425
20/07/2015
20/07/2015 

425 0.00

ZAF1658EB5
TRASPORTO
ALUNNI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

S.A.P. di
Bellocchio e
Maringoni S.N.C.
00993990191

459.09
02/10/2015
02/10/2015 

459.09 0.00

ZB013C60FA
DOMINIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ACS ITALIA SRL
01251340194

100
23/03/2015
23/03/2015 

100 0.00

ZB4135173E
CANONE
DOMINIO E SET
UP

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ACS ITALIA SRL
01251340194

150
23/02/2015
23/02/2015 

150 0.00



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Scostamento 

ZB5134F62D
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE DI
PULIZIA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MB2
PROFESSIONAL
SRL
01309710190

696.43
23/02/2015
23/02/2015 

696.43 0.00

ZB71657D41
LICENZE
ANTIVIRUS

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MC DUE SRL
01358010195

65
02/10/2015
02/10/2015 

65 0.00

ZB81431308
CANCELLO
MOTORIZZATO E
TELECOMANDI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BARBIERI
ARNALDO
00781370192

894
20/04/2015
20/04/2015 

894 0.00

ZB816AECCF
CONTEGGIO
FOTOCOPIE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ELETTRONIC
S.N.C.
01040810192

78.64
22/10/2015
22/10/2015 

78.64 0.00

ZBB16C886F
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI SRL
01427480197

457.92
28/10/2015
28/10/2015 

457.92 0.00

ZBD149361C
INGRESSO
MUSEO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ASTER S.R.L.
13324030157

65
15/05/2015
15/05/2015 

65 0.00
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